
WE LCO ME  TO 


GLOBAL BUSINESS 

OPPORTUNITY 


P R E S E N T 


www.oceanworld.biz




Investors


Community 


Founded in 2021, the HAWKSIGHT Group is

one of the largest and most respected f irms

in the industry. Our goal is to enable people

from around the world to access market

opportunities.


ABOUT US


Technology User


Project Developers
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The Forex Game makes the process very simple and fun to do. Forex Game

comes with various features and goes through all you need to learn

about forex and improve your trading skill. Dif ferent challenge sets are

provided to test your progress as you go through the stages of the game.

As a forex practice simulator, Forex Game has a number of advantages

that conventional demo accounts do not have. Learn to trade forex and

have fun doing so at ForexGame.

As a forex practice simulator, Forex Game has a number of advantages

that conventional demo accounts do not have. Learn to trade forex and

have fun doing so at ForexGame.


To create games that have a positive and lasting inf luence on people’s

lives.

Our games promote positive messages. We tell stories about good

overcoming evil. We focus on positive themes like friendship, self-

sacrif ice and f ighting for the greater good. And we walk the walk

ourselves through our inclusive workplace culture and industry

leadership.




MISSION


VISION
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OUR WORK


FOREX


CRYPTO


STOCK

MARKET


BLOCK

CHAIN


GAMING
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AI TRADING

The foreign exchange market is a

global decentralized or over-the-

counter market for the trading of

currencies. This market

determines foreign exchange

rates for every currency. It

includes all aspects of buying,

selling and exchanging

currencies at current or

determined prices.
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AI PROFIT BONUS




AI PRAMOTION BONUS




AI DAILY TEAM BONUS




10


05.


06.


AI MONTHLY BONANZA




AI MONTHLY SALARY CTO




AI MONTHLY SALARY


TYPES OF INCOME
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07.
 AI AWARD & REWORD




PACKAGE


MULTIPLE OF $10
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AI PRAMOTION BONUS


5%
 5%
 5%
 5%
 5%
 5%
 5%


5% DIRECT SPONSOR


www.oceanworld.biz




AI PROFIT BONUS


0.30%


2%
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LEVEL
 ROI TO ROI
 DIRECTR BUSINESS
 DIRECT SPONSOR


L1
 10%
 $50
 1


L2
 5%
 $50
 1


L3
 3%
 $50
 1


L4
 3%
 $50
 1


L5
 2%
 $50
 1


L6
 2%
 $50
 1


L7
 2%
 $50
 1


L8
 1%
 $50
 1


L9
 1%
 $50
 1


L10
 1%
 $50
 1


AI DAILY TEAM BONUS


EACH LEVEL OPEN

 1 DIRECT REQUIRED 

10 DIRECT FOR 10 


LEVEL OPEN


$500 DIRECT 

BUSINESS 

REQUIRED 
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LEVEL
 ROI TO ROI
 DIRECT BUSINESS
 DAYS


L1
 40%
 $2000
 7 DAYS


L2
 30%
 $1500
 7 DAYS


L3
 10%
 $1000
 7 DAYS


L4
 5%
 $500
 7 DAYS


L5
 5%
 $500
 7 DAYS


L6
 5%
 $500
 7 DAYS


L7
 5%
 $500
 7 DAYS


L8
 5%
 $500
 7 DAYS


L9
 5%
 $500
 7 DAYS


L10
 5%
 $500
 7 DAYS


AI DAILY TEAM BONUS 2ND
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AI MONTHLY BONANZA


If You Complete 

$1500 Direct

Business

You Will Get $100

Cash Reward

in 1 Months


If You Complete 

$5000 Team

Business

You Will Get $400

Cash Reward

in 1 Months 


Business Count  Leg

40%,30%,30%
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DIRECT BUSINESS
 COMPANY TURNOVER


$10 TO $1000
 0.5%


$1010 TO $20000
 0.5%


$20010 TO $50000
 1%


$50010 TO 1 LAC
 1%


$100010 TO $2 LAC
 1%


$200010 TO $5 LAC
 1%


$500010 TO $10 LAC
 2%


AI MONTHLY CTO 


7% UPTO 7 LEVEL
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LEVEL

MAIN LEG

40%


OTHER LEG

30%


OTHER LEG 30%
 TOTAL BUSINESS
 12 MONTHS
 SELF ID ACTIVE


B1
 $200
 $150
 $150
 $500
 $5
 $10


B2
 $800
 $600
 $600
 $2000
 $20
 $30


B3
 $3200
 $2400
 $2400
 $8000
 $80
 $90


B4
 $12800
 $9600
 $9600
 $32000
 $320
 $270


B5
 $51200
 $38400
 $38400
 $128000
 $1280
 $810


B6
 $204800
 $153600
 $153600
 $512000
 $5120
 $2430


B7
 $819200
 $614400
 $614400
 $2048000
 $20480
 $7290


B8
 $3276800
 $2457600
 $2457600
 $8192000
 $81920
 $21870


B9
 $13107200
 $9830400
 $9830400
 $32768000
 $327680
 $65610


B10
 $52428800
 $39321600
 $39321600
 $131072000
 $1310720
 $196830


AI MONTHLY SALARY
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RANK
 BUSINESS
 REWORD
 OR


L1 - DIAMOND
 $5000
 $250
 WATCH


L2 - DIAMOND
 $15000
 $750
 TABLAT


L3 - DIAMOND
 $45000
 $2250
 LAPTOP


L4 - DIAMOND
 $1 LAC
 $5000
 BIKE


L5 - DIAMOND
 $3 LAC
 $15000
 CAR


L6 - DIAMOND
 $9 LAC
 $45000
 FORTUNAR


L7 - DIAMOND
 $27 LAC
 $135000
 AUDI


L8 - DIAMOND
 $81 LAC
 $415000
 BMW


L9 - DIAMOND
 $2.43  CR
 $1215000
 VILLA  IN  SP


L10 - DIAMOND
 $7.29  CR
 $3645000
  IRELAND


L10 - DIAMOND
 $109365000
 T R = $5450250
  HIGH ACHIEVERS


AI AWARD & REWARD
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Daily Closing  Withdrawal any time 

Deposit Only USDT BEP20

Withdrawal on time  1minute to 24 hrs Joining

minimum withdrawal $10 and above

 24×7 withdrawal

closing daily Singapore time Night 

12:30 AM Indian time 10 pm

10% Deduction on every withdrawal


TERMS & CONDITIONS


Thank You
 www.oceanworld.biz



